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Grand Banks 32 Classic 'GEES.TIG'

LOA(m): 9.73m Grand Banks 32 Classic "GEES.TIG" - a very nice and
complete example of this popular 32CL model.
Beam (m): 3.50m

BN Lot The "GEES.TIG" is equipped with very comfortable

Shipyard: American Marine options such as heating, generator, inverter, bow

Year built: 1991 thruster. and new installed TV. She also has a fixed
sunshade over the aft deck and the mattresses were

Engines: 1x 135hp Ford/ Sabre renewed at the beginning of this year.

Lehman

CELE: 1 Still enjoying the water this summer? Come and see

Homeport: The Netherlands this nice ship quickly!

Price: € (not set)
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Model:

LOA (m):

Beam (m):
Draft (m):

Year:

Hull Material:
Cabins:
Sleeping places:

Number of main engine(s):

Power of main engine(s) (hp):

Brand of main engine(s):
Price:
VAT status:

HIN number:

Name :

Shipyard:

Type:

Length overall (m):
Length waterline (m):
Beam (m):

Air draft (m):

Year built:

Displacement (t):

Fuel tank (Litre and material):

N
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32 Classic
9.73m
3.50m
1.14m
1991

GRP

1

2

1

135

Ford/ Sabre Lehman

€ (not set)
Paid
GNDB0854J192

GEES.TIG
American Marine
32 Classic

9.73

9.37

3.5

35

1991

946L




Freshwater Tank (Liter and material):

Black water tank (Litre and material):

Stove:

Oven:
Refrigerator:
Freezer:
Single berths:
Cabins:
Toilets:
Showers:

Outside shower:

Port engine (Brand, type, hp, gearbox):

Generator (Brand, type, Kw):
Bowthruster (Brand, type, elec/hyd):
Electrical bilge pump:

Manual bilge pump:

Hot water system:

Heating system (brand, model, type):
Deckwash:

Engine hours engine 1:

Generator hours:
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416L

1x

Princess, 3
Seaward

Baysider Il

1x

2x V-bed / 2x salon
1

1, Jabsco

Ford Lehman, 135 hp, 2725E, Borg Warner
Nanni

1x

2x rule

1x PAR

Boiler

1x

1

3559

210
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House battery (Number of battery,type, total
Amp, year):

DC system (V) AC system (V):
Inverter (V/W/Amp):

Battery charger (V/W/Amp):

Compass:
Radar :
Depth meter:
VHF:

Autopilot:

Anchor:
Windlass:

Tender:

Horn:

- YACHTING -

Totaal: 4x Victron AGM 200

12Vv/220V
Victron Multiplus 3000W

Victron Multiplus 120Amp

2, Danforth

1, Raymarine

2, Raytheon

1, Standaard Horizon Eclipse (2021)

1, Raytheon Raypilot + remote control

CQR
Muir
rib + 2.5 hp Johnson

Fiamm
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These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot
be used for contracts.




