



Grand Banks 32 Classic 'GEES.TIG'

LOA (m): 9.73 m

Beam (m): 3.50 m

Draft (m): 1.14 m

Engines: 1x 135hp Ford/ Sabre

Lehman

Cabins: 1

Homeport: The Netherlands

Price: € (not set)

Grand Banks 32 Classic "GEES.TIG" - a very nice and complete example of this popular 32CL model.

The "GEES.TIG" is equipped with very comfortable options such as heating, generator, inverter, bow thruster. and new installed TV. She also has a fixed sunshade over the aft deck and the mattresses were renewed at the beginning of this year.

Still enjoying the water this summer? Come and see this nice ship quickly!



Main specifications

Model:	32 Classic
LOA (m):	9.73 m
Beam (m):	3.50 m
Draft (m):	1.14 m
Year:	1991
Hull Material:	GRP
Cabins:	1
Sleeping places:	2
Number of main engine(s):	1
Power of main engine(s) (hp):	135
Brand of main engine(s):	Ford/ Sabre Lehman
Price:	€ (not set)
VAT status:	Paid
HIN number:	GNDB0854J192

General

Name :	GEES.TIG
Shipyard:	American Marine
Air draft (m):	3.5
Displacement (t):	8
Fuel tank (Litre and material):	946L
Freshwater Tank (Liter and material):	416L
Black water tank (Litre and material):	1x





Accommodation

Stove:	Princess, 3
Oven:	Seaward
Refrigerator:	Baysider II
Freezer:	1x
Single berths:	2x V-bed / 2x salon
Cabins:	1
Toilets:	1, Jabsco
Showers:	1

Machinery

Port engine (Brand, type, hp, gearbox):	Ford Lehman, 135 hp, 2725E, Borg Warner
Engine hours port engine:	3559
Generator (Brand, type, Kw):	Nanni
Generator hours:	210
Bowthruster (Brand, type, elec/hyd):	1x
Electrical bilge pump:	2x rule
Manual bilge pump:	1x PAR
Hot water system:	Boiler
Heating system (brand, model, type):	1x
Deckwash:	1

Electrical system

House battery (Number of battery,type, total Amp, year):

Totaal: 4x Victron AGM 200





DC system (V) AC system (V):	12V/220V
Inverter (V/W/Amp):	Victron Multiplus 3000W
Battery charger (V/W/Amp):	Victron Multiplus 120Amp

Navigation system

Compass:	2, Danforth
Radar:	1, Raymarine
Depth meter:	2, Raytheon
VHF:	1, Standaard Horizon Eclipse (2021)
Autopilot:	1, Raytheon Raypilot + remote control

Equipment

Anchor:	CQR
Windlass:	Muir
Tender:	rib + 2.5 hp Johnson
Horn:	Fiamm





These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts.

